	s Application. All Members must r check payable to the "LARC" to or consideration for Membership	LUB (LARC) and Sign the back (page 2) fill out and return this o the Membership Chair for						
Primary Member per Household Yearly Dues: Each Additional Secondary Member per House Official LARC Badge per Member: Total enclosed:	ehold Yearly Dues:	\$20.00 = \$20.00 \$ 5.00 x = <u>\$ 5.00 x =</u> <u>\$</u>						
1. Primary Member:	Call:	Class of License: LARC #:						
Phone #: Cell		Email:						
Address: Cell Phone #: Cell Check One: New Member 🗌 Ren	ewal ***Returning	Members keep original LARC #						
Check One: Yes No I give		,						
Note the Only info to be public	-	•						
		I give my permission to publish my						
		RRL Member 🗌 ARES Member 🗍						
Date: Signed:								
-								
2. Secondary Member:	Call:	Class of License:						
Address: Cell		LARC #:						
Phone #: Cell	#:	Email:						
Check One: Yes No I give								
Note the Only info to be public								
		I give my permission to publish my						
		RRL Member 🗌 ARES Member 🗌						
Date: Signed: _								
3. Secondary Member:	Call	Class of License:						
Address:		LARC #:						
	#•	Email:						
Check One: Yes No I give r	ny Permission to pub	lish my info on the LARC Roster						
Note the Only info to be public	, ,	,						
		I give my permission to publish my						
		RRL Member ARES Member						
Date: Signed:								
4. Secondary Member:	Call:	Class of License:						
Address:		LARC #						
Phone #: Cell	#:	Email:						
Check One: Yes No I give my Permission to publish my info on the LARC Roster.								
Note the Only info to be published is your LARC #, Call Sign and First Name.								
Birth Date: Check One: Yes No I give my permission to publish my								
Birth month and day in the LARC Newsletter. Check: ARRL Member ARES Member								
Date: Signed:								



MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION LAKESIDE AMATEUR RADIO CLUB (LARC) Back (Page 2)

Membership Agreement



Per LARC Bylaws and the Policy Manual, which includes but is not limited to the following, I hereby understand and agree to the following:

1. _____ LARC is a private club and membership is subject to approval of the Board.

2. ____ The membership year shall be from January 1 to December 31. Membership Renewal Dues are due on December 31^{st} of each year.

3. _____ For Dues purposes only, the LARC shall have two levels of membership: Primary Household Member at \$20.00 per year and Secondary Household Member residing in the same residence as the Primary Household Member at \$5.00 per year. Membership Badge cost is \$5.00 per member.

4. _____ Dues not paid by February 1st will be delinquent. Only members with call signs in good standing may vote and hold office. Only members in good standing shall have access to the membership only part of the website, reflector, LARC Newsletter, and LARC Events. The other rights, interests and privileges of each member shall be equal.

5. _____ Membership in the LARC shall terminate on occurrence of any of the following events:

a. Failure to pay dues within thirty (30) days after they become due and payable.

b. Resignation of the member upon written notice.

c. A membership shall be suspended or excluded based on the good faith determination by the officers of this organization and by a two-thirds vote of members present at a regularly scheduled meeting, pursuant to the procedures outlined in the LARC Bylaws and Policy Manual, that the member engaged in conduct materially and seriously prejudicial to the purposes and interest of the organization as stated in the LARC Bylaws and Policy Manual. The member shall be notified of the good faith determination by the officers prior to the regularly scheduled meeting.

6. I, ________ (print name) hereby agree to follow the LARC Bylaws, The Policy Manual, to act in good faith at all times relevant to the LARC, its Officers, its Board, its Members and in the LARC Public Perception, and that I will not do anything to harm the LARC, its Officers, its Board, or its Members' standing and reputation within the community either orally or in writing. I have read the foregoing, understand the contents of same, and hereby agree to abide by the above in all of my dealings pertaining to the Lakeside Amateur Radio Club also known as LARC. If I fail to abide by this agreement, I agree to voluntarily withdraw my membership from the LARC and to abide by any ruling of the Lakeside Amateur Radio Club also known as the LARC.

Dated:	Cianadu	
Daleu:	Signed:	

Parent / Guardian Dated: _____ Signed: _____

Relationship _____

***A	minor	under	18	vears of	age	must	have	Parent	/	Guardian	Witness
				,	- 9-						

PLEASE BE SURE TO DATE, SIGN AND INITIAL ALL SPACES ABOVE TO COMPLETE THIS APPLICATION.